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CHAPTERS Topics Day & DATE TIME
Orientation Tuesday, January 13, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:15 PM

Accounting

Accounting - 1 Thursday, January 15, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM
Accounting - 2 Friday, January 16, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM
Accounting - 3 Monday, January 19, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM
Accounting - 4 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Business Organization Business Organization - 1 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM
Public Finance Public Finance - 1 Thursday, January 22, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Business law
Business law - 1 Friday, January 23, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM
Business law - 2 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Cost Accounting
Cost Accounting - 1 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM
Cost Accounting - 2 Thursday, January 29, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Company Law & Secretarial Practice Company Law & Secretarial Practice Friday, January 30, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Selling & Advertising
Selling & Advertising - 1 Monday, February 2, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM
Selling & Advertising - 2 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Insurance Law & Accounts Insurance Law & Accounts - 1 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Income Tax & Accounts Income Tax & Accounts - 1 Thursday, February 5, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Contemporary Audit Contemporary Audit - 1 Friday, February 6, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Indian Economic Structure
Indian Economic Structure - 1 Monday, February 9, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Indian Economic Structure - 2 & Marketing, Practice & Finance Tuesday, February 10, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Marketing, Practice & Finance Marketing, Practice & Finance Wednesday, February 11, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Macro-Economics
Macro-Economics - 1 Thursday, February 12, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Macro-Economics - 2 Friday, February 13, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Trade of India Trade of India - 1 Monday, February 16, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Law & Practice of Banking Law & Practice of Banking + Development Banking Tuesday, February 17, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Development Banking Development Banking - 1 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Quantitaive Economics
Quantitaive Economics - 1 Thursday, February 19, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Quantitaive Economics - 2 Friday, February 20, 2026 3:03 PM - 4:30 PM

Micro Economics
Micro- Economics - 1 Monday, February 23, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Micro- Economics & Currency & Banking Tuesday, February 24, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM
Currency & Banking Currency & Banking Wednesday, February 25, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Essential of Management
Essential of Management - 1 Thursday, February 26, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Essential of Management & Office Management Friday, February 27, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM
Office Management Office Management Saturday, February 28, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM


